Junior Board Member Application Packet

2025-2027



SHIAWASSEE COUNTY FARM BUREAU



Junior Board Member Application Packet

Junior Board Members of the Shiawassee County Farm Bureau are high school-age youth, currently enrolled in grades 10-12 for the fall of 2025, who want to get involved and make a difference in the agriculture industry of Shiawassee County. They serve as ambassadors to the youth programs in the county, participate in board meetings and special events, and sit on the Young Farmer committee.

By sitting on the Shiawassee County Farm Bureau Board of Directors, members will gain valuable networking and leadership skills, while drawing inspiration from other agriculture conscience people. The Board of Directors convenes for monthly meetings.

Interested individuals must submit their interest in writing by completing the application packet and supplying the supporting documents. Applicants are then interviewed by a panel of Farm Bureau members and asked an array of leadership and agriculture-related questions. Upon appointment to the board, junior members will serve 1 - two-year term to conclude at the County Annual meeting held annually in August or September.

Application Process

Submit the enclosed application, via email or in person to the Shiawassee County Farm Bureau Office by June 1, 2025.

With your application, please also enclose one letter of recommendation to support your candidacy for a position on the Shiawassee County Farm Bureau Board of Directors.

Interviews for the Junior Board member seat will be conducted in the weeks following. One seat will be filled, and applicants will be notified following the decisions.

If you have any questions regarding the application process or interviews, please contact the Membership Office at (989) 725-5174.

SHIAWASSEE COUNTY FARM BUREAU



2025-2027 Junior Board Member Application

Please submit typed or printed legibly in black or blue ink only.

Applicant Information:	
Name:	
Mailing Address:	
City:	
State:	
Email:	Phone:
School:	Grade Level Fall 2025:
Background Information:	
Please describe your involvement in agriculture (i.e. fair, 4-H, FFA, Farm Bureau, etc.):	
Extracurricular Activities:	

Are you currently a Farm Bureau member (or the dependent of one)? _____

Why do you want to sit on the Shiawassee County Farm Bureau Board of Directors?

Please return this application and supporting documents to: Shiawassee County Farm Bureau 915 N. Shiawassee Street, Corunna, MI 48817 Phone: (989) 725-5174 Fax: (989) 743-5711 Email: bharris@ctyfb.com